
Antes, Ryan 812-449-6275 812-449-6275

Berkemeier, David 765-620-4614 dm_berk@comcast.net

Bockstege, Erich 812-319-9798 bocks43@yahoo.com

Bittner, Tyler 430-3851 430-3851

Brakie, Kevin 455-2233 455-2233

Brakie, Austin 746-7236 746-7236 abhunter44@yahoo.com

Brakie, Derek 746-2449

Bullock, Kevin 812-459-9783 N/A

Campbell, Chris 812-453-4302 812-402-6555 heyblue11@gmail.com

Cassitty, Rickey 812-202-9960 N/A rickeycassitty@yahoo.com

Collins, Matt 219-6722 219-6722 matthewcllns@yahoo.com

Cree, Phillip 604-9378 387-3725 1123plc@gmail.com

Cree, Jacob 812-604-9378 812-618-7678 jacob.cree@evsck12.com

Davis, Bob 457-6986

Dickens, Gary 455-8761 838-9360

Dippel, Joe 812-204-6700 423-7346

Doan, Scott 812-746-9437 812-402-1083 scott2x1176@gmail.com

Duncan, Henry 812-453-9458 henry11duncan@gmail.com

Ellington, Joe 812-449-1174 812-422-4265

Ellington, Wayne 812-457-5172 812-422-9688 wumpire55@gmail.com

Fisher, Ryan 812-204-3564 812-319-2869 fisherdc4@gmail.com

Frohbieter, Duane 664-0937

Furman, Mark 812-455-2471 mafurman437@gmail.com

Futrell, Michael 812-499-2496 812-604-7241 michael.futrell@gmail.com

Gamblin, Colton 812-568-6365

Gries, Jeremy 812-483-6251 jagries@gmail.com

Guetling, Cole 812-598-0618 cjcguetling@yahoo.com

Hoffman, Drew 812-550-6937 hoffmandrew@sbcglobal.net

Jones, Jeff 812-202-3378 jeff.jones120@gmail.com

Jones, Trenner 812-431-2585 812-202-3378 trenner.jones@gmail.com

Kassenbrock, Luke 812-205-5592 812-470-2719 leslyelee13@yahoo.com

Kisner, Zane 812-550-5597 zanykrew@gmail.com

Langford, Ryan 812-550-7491 812-453-8530 rylang721@gmail.com

Laswell, Jason 812-629-8530 812-455-9179 jason.laswell@gmail.com

Maikranz, Craig 812-499-8792 camkranz@gmail.com

McLin, Lucas 812-598-6029 lmclin56@yahoo.com

Mullinax, Curtis 812-430-8096 812-204-2960 curtjm02@gmail.com

Okes, Grant 812-746-6472 grant.okes@evsck12.com

Omohondro, Austin 812-459-4829 812-473-4640

Omohondro, Jeff 812-459-5301 812-473-4640

Olivey, Reed 812-483-4347 812-963-3966

Pace, Jacob 812-480-7478 jacobpace99@yahoo.com

Peak, Noah 812-774-7231 812-459-1733 noah.peak@evsck12.com

Phillips, Woody 812-430-4050

Porter, Mitchell 812-461-7882 mitchp0807@gmail.com

Rigg, Christian 812-459-9074 christian.rigg@yahoo.com

Robards, Drew 812-746-7608 drew.robards@evsck12.com

Sander, Mike 812-484-9087 812-963-6661

Shellhaas, Chris 812-454-6251 812-454-6251 cjshellhaas@gmail.com

Schmitt, Christopher 812-499-1480 812-499-2943 britrac@twc.com

Schmitt, Brian 812-499-2943 britrac@twc.com

Sterling, Deklin (James) 812-204-7054 812-204-2252 sara.sterling78@gmail.com

Sterling, Sara J. 812-204-7054 812-204-2252 sara.sterling78@gmail.com

Stewart, Robert 812-760-5741 812-760-4421 flag_race@yahoo.com

Stippler, Nathan 812-430-4975 812-868-0569 nathan.stippler@gmail.com

Tichenor, Caleb 812-470-9403 calebt0517@gmail.com

Tichenor, Todd 812-459-9699 abhunter44@yahoo.com

Valadores, Sam 812-558-1253 samvaladores@gmail.com

Voelker, Bill 812-204-9800 812-963-3991 billv@archsales.com

Weiss, Zeth 812-550-3359 812-430-3176 zethian.weiss@evsck12.com

Wilson, Brad 270-314-1703 270-314-1703

Wilson, Ryan 812-746-1912

Bockstege, Brayden 812-550-6434 bockstege44@icloud.com

Brown, Collin 812-457-2719 collinbrown@evsck12.com

Davis, Cooper 812-457-6986 cardbobd@yahoo.com

Gibson, Dakota 985-300-3672 dgibby@yahoo.com

Griffin, Alex 812-760-3138 812-266-3740 tinaleeber@hotmail.com

Gmutza, Lucas 812-604-8305 lgmutza8771@gmail.com

Okes, Colton 812-552-2925 colton.okes@evsck12.com

Phillips, Lane 812-430-6431 cableguy2376@icloud.com

Staley, Caden 812-480-0388 caden.staley@gmail.com

2018 EBUA Senior Umpire Phone Numbers and E-Mail

EBUA Junior Umpire Phone Numbers and E-Mail


